
BO Bowling Doubles

2021 ER Bowling Regionals
Bowling

Final

Division: 1
ScoreTeam PlaceBib# Team Members

Status :- 

Omtuedt-Solis, Eddie

Moses Lake / Othello

380.00 points 1stOmtuedt-Solis, Eddie
Solis, Martin

0
0

Solis, Martin

Moses Lake / Othello

435.00 points 1stOmtuedt-Solis, Eddie
Solis, Martin

0
0

Official Signatures: (1)________________________________(2)__________________________________ 11/16/2021 12:37PM



BO Bowling Doubles

2021 ER Bowling Regionals
Bowling

Final

Division: 2
ScoreTeam PlaceBib# Team Members

Status :- 

Bauman, Kyle

Moses Lake / Othello

434.00 points 1stBauman, Kyle
Schmidt, Colton Alan

0
0

Schmidt, Colton Alan

Moses Lake / Othello

432.00 points 1stBauman, Kyle
Schmidt, Colton Alan

0
0

Lopez, Jesus E.

Moses Lake / Othello

386.00 points 2ndLopez, Jesus E.
Macugay III, Narcisco "Cruz" "Cruz"

0
0

Macugay III, Narcisco "Cruz" "Cruz"

Moses Lake / Othello

437.00 points 2ndLopez, Jesus E.
Macugay III, Narcisco "Cruz" "Cruz"

0
0

Brubaker, Ben F

Twin Rivers Strikers

368.00 points 3rdBrubaker, Ben F
Kertson, KD Renee

0
0

Kertson, KD Renee

Twin Rivers Strikers

396.00 points 3rdBrubaker, Ben F
Kertson, KD Renee

0
0

Official Signatures: (1)________________________________(2)__________________________________ 11/16/2021 12:37PM



BO Bowling Doubles

2021 ER Bowling Regionals
Bowling

Final

Division: 3
ScoreTeam PlaceBib# Team Members

Status :- 

Landrus, Derek

Twin Rivers Strikers

362.00 points 1stLandrus, Derek
Morton, Autumn

0
0

Morton, Autumn

Twin Rivers Strikers

430.00 points 1stLandrus, Derek
Morton, Autumn

0
0

Dingfield, Jeffrey

Moses Lake / Othello

376.00 points 2ndDingfield, Jeffrey
Hagerup, Dan

0
0

Conklin III, Douglas J.

Moses Lake / Othello

361.00 points 3rdConklin III, Douglas J.
Roe, Roddy

0
0

Roe, Roddy

Moses Lake / Othello

376.00 points 3rdConklin III, Douglas J.
Roe, Roddy

0
0

Official Signatures: (1)________________________________(2)__________________________________ 11/16/2021 12:37PM


